

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2021-160(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.	1.00	no.	Project Billboard	5,500.00	5,500.00		
II	1.60	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	22,420.38	35,872.61		
III	1.00	lot	Electric Motor with Accessories	141,846.56	141,846.56		
IV			Overhead Concrete Reservoir				
A.	L.S.	L.S.	Lay-out and Staking	4,494.00	4,494.00		
B.	32.448	cu.m.	Structure Excavation and Backfilling	797.81	25,887.31		
C.	17.383	cu.m.	Structural Concrete, 21 Mpa	11,916.62	207,146.65		
D.	3,621.58	kg.	Reinforcing Steel, Grade 40	82.63	299,264.29		
E.	L.S.	L.S.	Formworks	113,065.56	113,065.56		
F.	L.S.	L.S.	Appurtenances	9,719.61	9,719.61		
V.	252.00	l.m.	Pipelines	491.34	123,818.40		
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		966,614.99		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Construction of Water Supply System  
**Place of Delivery:** San Francisco Sur, Tibiao, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**